Date：2015/9/3
UL Vender List
Model：EPIC-BT07-A10-0001
AAEON P/N D i i M f M f P/N UL NAAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
106BA01033 (TF)THR.10K.3%.0603.SMD.Murata.NCP18XH103E03RB Murata NCP18XH103E03RB E137188,
121110106F
(TF)COIL.1uH.20%.SMD.11.5x10.3x4.0mm.DCR=2.2m
Ω.Idc=21Amp.Zenithtek.ZPWM-1040M-1R0M
Zenithtek ZPWM-1040M-1R0M E84081,
p 0 0 0
121110106G
(TF)COIL.1uH.20%.SMD.7.1*6.6*3.0mm.DCR=9mohm.Idc=1
1Amp.Zenithtek.ZPWM-6030M-1R0M
Zenithtek ZPWM-6030M-1R0M E84081,
121110220A
(TF)COIL.22uH.DCR=0.93mohm.IDC=0.38A.20%.3x3x1mm.S
Z i hT k ZAD 3010MES 220M E258243121110220A
(TF)COIL.22uH.DCR 0.93mohm.IDC 0.38A.20%.3x3x1mm.S
MD.ZenithTek.ZAD-3010MES-220M
ZenithTek ZAD-3010MES-220M E258243,
121110336X
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.20%.SMD.7.1x6.6x3.0mm.DCR=28m
ohm.Idc=6Amp.ZenithTek.ZPWM-6030M-3R3M
ZenithTek ZPWM-6030M-3R3M E84081,
1211103377
(TF)COIL.0.33uH.DCR=3mohm.Idc=19Amp.20%.SMD.7.3*6.8
*3mm.HDTPower.MPC-7066CZ-R33-M
HDTPower MPC-7066CZ-R33-M E174837,
1211106867
Phase out,(TF)COIL.6.8uH.DCR=91mohm.Irms=2.4Amp.+/-
20%.SMD.4.1*4.5*2mm.Sumida.0420CDMCBDS-6R8MC
Sumida 0420CDMCBDS-6R8MC E140246,
1211110078
(TF)COIL.1uH.DCR=24mohm.Idc=4.5Amp.20%.SMD.4.45*4.0
5*2.0mm.Zenithtek.ZPWM-4020M-1R0M
Zenithtek ZPWM-4020M-1R0M E258243,
16515A2994
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=9.2mm.204P.STANDARD.1.5V.FOXCONN.AS0 FOXCONN AS0A626-HASN-7H E54705,
A626-HASN-7H
165251420B
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45.W/TF &
LED(10/100/1000Base).UDE.RT7-17FAAM1A
UDE RT7-17FAAM1A E47960/E59481,
1652602105
(TF)TERMINAL.2P*1.90D(M).DIP.Pitch=5.0mm.BLOCK.w/
L(+)&R(-) MARK.DINKLE.DT-126VP-S2016002P
DINKLE DT-126VP-S2016002P E102914,
165300310G
(TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.PINREX.220-
96-03GB01
PINREX 220-96-03GB01 E52579,
1/5
Date：2015/9/3
UL Vender List
Model：EPIC-BT07-A10-0001
AAEON P/N D i i M f M f P/N UL NAAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
165300320K
(TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.PINREX.220-
97-03GB01
PINREX 220-97-03GB01 E52579,
1653130420 (TF)PCB SKT.30*4P.180D.CATCH.1243-111-120S CATCH 1243-111-120S E52579,
165321320N
(TF)BOX HEADER.13*2P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.PINREX.520-
90-26GB00
PINREX 520-90-26GB00 E52579,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-0PS35-
01G R
JIH VEI 27S1001-0PS35-01G-R E59481,
01G-R
,
1653300108 (TF)MINI JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-02 CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
165330010E (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(Black).PINREX.200-72-PBGB03 PINREX 200-72-PBGB03 E59481,
1654030006
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.w/Reinforcem.PI
NREX.712-76-30GWE0
PINREX 712-76-30GWE0 E52579,
(TF)MiniCard SLOT 52P 90D (F) SMD FOXCONN AS0B226
1654226303
(TF)MiniCard SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68Q-7H
FOXCONN AS0B226-S68Q-7H E54705,
1654401935
(TF)HDMI CONN.19P.90D(F).DIP.1.5mm.ASTRON.3660019-
002-R
ASTRON 3660019-002-R E54705,
1654415305
(TF)D-SUB Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-1-R
Astron HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-1-R
E103155(M)
UL94V-0,
1654418103
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR DUAL
POR.9P*2.90D(M).DIP.TechBest.A20+9191-4208L
TechBest A20+9191-4208L E59481,
2/5
Date：2015/9/3
UL Vender List
Model：EPIC-BT07-A10-0001
AAEON P/N D i i M f M f P/N UL NAAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
1654801330
(TF)USB3.0 Conn..13P.90D(F).DIP.DUAL
PORT.Foxconn.UEA1112C-UHS6-4F
Foxconn UEA1112C-UHS6-4F
E154352/E25531
7,
(TF)SATA
1654900703
( )
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.1.27mm.PINREX.770-83-
07SB39
PINREX 770-83-07SB39 E135714,
1654901035
(TF)Micro SD SKT.10P.90D(F).SMD.Push-Push
type.ATTEND.112J-TDAR-R01
ATTEND 112J-TDAR-R01 E91944,
1654903901 (TF)SIM Card Connector.3P*2.SUNFUN.SMHS-N01(01T) SUNFUN SMHS-N01(01T) E106764,
1655302025
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.w/LOCK.PINREX.721-81-
02TW00
PINREX 721-81-02TW00 E135714,
1655305025
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.W/LOCK.PINREX.721-81-
05TW00
PINREX 721-81-05TW00 E135714,
1655804034
(TF)WAFER
BOX.4P.180D(M).1.0mm.w/CAP.SMD.PINREX.710-73-
04TWE0
PINREX 710-73-04TWE0 E52579,
04TWE0
1655806020
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-41-
065W00
PINREX 712-41-065W00 E47960,
1655807030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.7P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.W/Cap.PINREX.710-73-
6
PINREX 710-73-07TWE6 E90350,
07TWE6
1655902034
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
02TW01
PINREX 712-71-02TW01 E172082,
1655905038
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
05TW01
PINREX 712-71-05TW01 E172082,
1655909034
(TF)WAFER BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-71-
09TW01
PINREX 712-71-09TW01 E172082,
3/5
Date：2015/9/3
UL Vender List
Model：EPIC-BT07-A10-0001
AAEON P/N D i i M f M f P/N UL NAAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
1655910032
(TF)WAFER BOX.10P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-
71-10TW01
PINREX 712-71-10TW01 E172082,
1655912032
(TF)WAFER
BOX.12P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.w/CAP.PINREX.710-H73-
125WE1
PINREX 710-H73-125WE1 E41938,
125WE1
1702150155 (TF)Power Cable.15P SATA(F).2P 2.0mm Housing(PH).15cm CATCH A003-927
E206838/E10848
5,E170689,
1709070500 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.50cm CATCH A003-308
E107536
UL94V-
0,E177882 VW-
E29179/MH2124
175011301B
(TF)BATTERY.Li.3V.210mAh.w/Wire 114±
5mm.MITSUBISHI.Battery Power.BP-CR2032-M114-002
Battery Power BP-CR2032-M114-002
E29179/MH2124
9/E108485/E740
20/E255394/MH
28421
1752000501 (TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L050/15 Littlefuse 1206L050/15 E183209,
1752001603 (TF)FUSE.8V.1.1A.SMD.1206.Littelfuse.1206L110THYR Littelfuse 1206L110THYR E183209,
1752002400 (TF)FUSE.SMD.24V.1.5A.1812.Littlefuse.1812L150/24 Littlefuse 1812L150/24 E183209,
1752002500 (TF)FUSE.6V.2A.1206.SMD.Littlefuse.1206L200 Littlefuse 1206L200 E183209,
1752002700
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.5A.PolySwitch.PTTC.SMD1206P150TF
T
PTTC SMD1206P150TFT E201431,
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-P=4mm).ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED ACOUSTIC AC-903Q-P2-LF E45587,
ACOUSTIC.AC 903Q P2 LF
1907BT0702
(TF)PCB.EPIC-BT07.Rev A1.0_0_0.8Layers
Green.1*1.165x115x1.8mm
L-Bridge E120558
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN E153203,
2099000040 (TF)Blank Label.6*6mm.SMT PLD UNITECH MH19503,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
4/5
Date：2015/9/3
UL Vender List
Model：EPIC-BT07-A10-0001
AAEON P/N D i i M f M f P/N UL NAAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
M10BT07000
(TF)Metal.Al.Heatspreader.165x100x7.5mm.Rev.0.0.for EPIC-
BT07
WANGTEX E58126,
5/5